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ADDITIVE TIME

SURFACE 

mm mm

min min
%%

TIRES
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RUBBER FOAM

Set up

SPUR GEAR  PITCH             

 PITCH             PINION

GEAR RATIO

FINAL DRIVE RATIO

ROLL OUT
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mm
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Shims          mm

OFFSET           mm
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POD DROOP            mm
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FRONT 
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REMARKS

FRONT SUSPENSION TYPE

FLEXIBLE

wide

FIXED

standard

BATTERY  POSITION 
forward

rearward

CENTER SPRING (lbs)

              cst

CENTER SHOCK ABSORBER

OIL                     Open
 Closed

6.5 8 10 12
14 16 18

 Other (brand/type):                 

FRONT
CAMBER

R
L

             
             

o
o

RIDE HEIGHT          mm

WITH TYRE Ø          mm
RIDE HEIGHT          mm

WITH TYRE Ø          mm

Shims          mm

REAR SPRINGS (lbs) 
4.5 5 5.5 6 6.5 7

 Other (brand/type):          

CASTER INSTERTS (degrees) 

0 2 4 6 8 10

REAR AXLE INSERTS

0/0

0/25

0/5

0/30

0/10

0/35

0/15

0/40

0/20

SERVO POSITION 
FORWARD

REARWARD

STEERING BLOCKS

0
1

2
3
4

Shims          mmACKERMAN 
POSITION KING PIN INSERT

                       /

FRONT SPRINGS (lbs) SPACERS 

18 22 26

 Other (brand/type):                   /                             /      

ROLL CENTER SPACER 
Shims Front          mm Shims Rear           mm

FRONT TUBES
NO YES           cst

ACKERMAN

FRONT WING 
ADJUSTMENT

REAR WING 
ADJUSTMENT

BODY
 Brand Type

FRONT WING
 Brand Type

AERODYNAMIC CONFIGURATION

 REAR WING
 Brand Type

FRONT SUSPENSION 
PLATE THIKNESS            mm

CENTRAL TUBE            cst

           mm
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